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CREATION OF RESTRICTION A

UPON REGISTRATION OF THIS PLAN THE FOLLOWING RESTRICTION IS TO BE CREATED.

Table of Land burdened and Land benefited

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

106
107
108
117
118
123

124
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
138
139118, 119

117, 119

extend any dwelling or allow the construction or extension of any dwelling other than:
The registered proprietor or proprietors for the time being of a burdened lot to which this restriction applies shall not construct or 

Responsible Authority,
In accordance with the Victorian Small Lot Housing Code as specified for Type A lots, unless with the written consent of the 1.

with the written consent of the Responsible Authority,
In accordance with the building envelope as defined by Victorian Small Lot Housing Code as specified for Type A lots, unless 2.

A single dwelling and must not subdivide to create an additional lot.3.

This restriction will cease to affect any of the burdened lots after the 31st December 2036.

107, 116
106, 108, 115, 116
107, 109, 114, 115

121, 122, 124, 126

123, 125, 126
127, 128, 130
129, 131
130, 132
131, 133
132, 134

133, 135
134
137, 139, 148
138, 140, 147, 148

CREATION OF RESTRICTION A

UPON REGISTRATION OF THIS PLAN THE FOLLOWING RESTRICTION IS TO BE CREATED.

Table of Land burdened and Land benefited

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

106
107
108
117
118
123

124
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
138
139118, 119

117, 119

extend any dwelling or allow the construction or extension of any dwelling other than:
The registered proprietor or proprietors for the time being of a burdened lot to which this restriction applies shall not construct or 

Responsible Authority,
In accordance with the Victorian Small Lot Housing Code as specified for Type A lots, unless with the written consent of the 1.

with the written consent of the Responsible Authority,
In accordance with the building envelope as defined by Victorian Small Lot Housing Code as specified for Type A lots, unless 2.

A single dwelling and must not subdivide to create an additional lot.3.

This restriction will cease to affect any of the burdened lots after the 31st December 2036.

107, 116
106, 108, 115, 116
107, 109, 114, 115

121, 122, 124, 126

123, 125, 126
127, 128, 130
129, 131
130, 132
131, 133
132, 134

133, 135
134
137, 139, 148
138, 140, 147, 148

CREATION OF RESTRICTION B

UPON REGISTRATION OF THIS PLAN THE FOLLOWING RESTRICTION IS TO BE CREATED.

Table of Land burdened and Land benefited

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

Lot No.
Burdened

on this Plan
Benefiting Lots

101
102
103
104
105
109

115
116
119
120
121
122

137
140
141
142103, 105

This restriction will cease to affect any of the burdened lots after the 31st December 2036.

102, 103
106, 107, 115

121, 123
110 125 124, 126
111 109, 110, 112, 113 126
112 127 128, 129
113 109, 111, 112, 114 128 127, 129
114 108, 109, 113, 115 136 137, 149

143
144
145 141, 142, 144, 146
146 140, 141, 145, 147
147 139, 140, 146, 148
148
149

101, 103
101, 102, 104

104
108, 110, 111, 113, 114
109, 111

111, 113

107, 108, 114, 116

117, 118, 120
119
122, 123, 126

121, 123, 124, 125

136, 138, 148, 149
139, 141, 146, 147
140, 142, 145, 146
141, 143, 144, 145
142, 144
142, 143, 145

137, 138, 139, 147, 149
136, 137, 148

Without the approval of Banyan Place Design Panel,3.

Other than in accordance with the prescribed building envelopes, unless with the written consent of the Responsible Authority,1.

extend any dwelling or allow the construction or extension of any dwelling:
The registered proprietor or proprietors for the time being of a burdened lot to which this restriction applies shall not construct or 

written consent of the Responsible Authority,
Other than in accordance with the approved Banyan Place Design Guidelines, (www.banyanplaceofficer.com.au), unless with the 2.

Other than a single dwelling and must not subdivide to create an additional lot.4.
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